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Westview Community Organization 
March 4, 2023 - 7pm 

Hybrid Meeting at Calvary and via ZOOM 
 

1. Call to Order  

2. Reflective Thoughts – Rosalyn Lamb 

3. March Agenda 

4. February Minutes  

5. Treasurer’s Report  

6. Public Safety Update 

7. Old Business: 

a. Membership Renewals 

b. Cascade Complete Street Update Meeting 

i. Thursday 3/14 6-7 PM Hillside 
International Truth Center, Inc. 2450 
Cascade Rd SW 

8. New Business:  

a. Early Voting today thru this Friday 9am-7pm 

b. Election Day is NEXT TUESDAY 3/12 

c. Vine Crew Update – Sign-Up Sheet 

d. 2024 Events! 

i. 2nd Friday Potluck Series – Sign-Up Sheet 

ii. 1st Annual Westview Chili Cook Off 

9. Elected Representative Updates – 5 min per 

10. Committee Reports 
a. Executive – Dustin Mitchell-Scott/Shayna Barley 
b. Development – Shayna Barley 
c. Beautification – OPEN 
d. Westview Votes – Jill Alikonis 
e. Seniors – Wesley Benjamin 
f. Public Safety – Tannyce Parris 
g. Zoning – OPEN 
h. Advocacy – Lexi Awotwi 
i. Youth – OPEN 
j. Communications & Events –OPEN 

11. Community Concerns, Questions, Announcements, 
and New Members 

12. Adjournment 

Community Reminders 

• 3/8 – 7ish – 11ish pm 2nd Friday Potluck 

• 3/9 – 8:30 am Vine Crew Cutting @1641 Alvarado 

• 3/13 – 7 pm NPU-T Meeting – Lee & White 

• 3/18 – Zoning Committee Meeting 7 pm via ZOOM 

4/1 – March WCO Meeting   

 

 
Dustin Mitchell-Scott, President 
President@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Shayna Barley, Vice President 

Vicepresident@westviewatlanta.org  
 

TBD, Scribe 
Westview@westviewatlanta.org  

 
Nir Levy, Treasurer 

Treasurer@westviewatlanta.org  
 

Rosalyn Lamb, Chaplain 
 
 
 

Beautification Committee  
Beautification@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Communications 

Communications@westviewatlanta.org 
 

Events 
Events@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Development & Engagement 

Development@westviewatlanta.org 
 

NPU & Advocacy 
Advocacy@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Youth & Education 

 Youth@westviewatlanta.org 
 

Seniors 
Seniors@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Zoning 

Zoning@westviewatlanta.org 
 

Public Safety 
PublicSafety@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Westview Votes 

WestviewVotes@westviewatlanta.org 
 
 
 

Visit 
www.westviewatlanta.org  

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMufuisqDouE9CJLplKr3Pi9GPV6v80v7Pm
https://www.westviewatlanta.org/Minutes
https://forms.gle/PMX3zUyWFqb9ziV3A
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0B49ACA623A6F9C43-48193604-second?fbclid=IwAR2SzAvYDgh8kMC4kHH7rGz7YcF9u8WdsVwtBulTmsI6BdeXpV5gTqhZVrs#/
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUkfuCorD4rHNKKfSJbF3minNBK9cHHbKpk
http://www.westviewatlanta.org/
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